Bourse Application - Glendale Coin Club Coin Show

at the Van Nuys Masonic Lodge, 14750 Sherman Way, Van Nuys, CA

Show Dates - Sunday, March 26, 2023 & Sunday October 29, 2023

Glendale Coin Club will be hosting both club shows at Van Nuys for 2023. We hope you can join us at both shows. Tables are limited and first preference will be given to those booking both shows.

Bourse Fee:	March 26, 202	23:	Single Table @ \$155	Two Tables @ \$285
	October 29, 2	023:	Single Table @ \$155	Two Tables @ \$285
Contact info	rmation (please	e print clearly):		
Dealer's Nam	ne:			
Business Nar	ne:			
Address:				
Phone:			Email:	
California Re	-sale Certificate	e Number:		
			nlong with your city & sta tabove, please print that in	
Business Nar	ne:			
City, State:				
The undersig	ned applicant	agrees to abide by	all of the bourse rules att	ached hereto.
Signed:			Date:	

Payment for is due no later than 30 days before each show date. Pay for both shows in full by February 17, 2023 for a \$20 total discount. Please mail your check for payment made payable to **GLENDALE COIN CLUB**, along with this completed application to:

Glendale Coin Club c/o Michael Kittle P.O. Box 388 Agoura Hills, CA 91376-0388

If you have any questions, please contact Bourse Chairman, Michael Kittle, at (818) 451-9199 or mike@kittlecoins.com

Thank you in advance for your continued support of the Glendale Coin Club.

www.glencoin.com

Glendale Coin Club Coin & Paper Money Show Bourse Rules

Show Dates - Sunday, March 26, 2023 & Sunday October 29, 2023

- 1. The Glendale Coin Club Coin & Paper Money Show will be held on Sunday, March 26, 2023 and Sunday, October 29, 2023 at the Van Nuys Masonic Hall located at 14750 Sherman Way, Van Nuys, CA. **Dealer setup starts at 8:00 a.m.** on the day of the show and dealer only hours will run until 10:00 a.m. at which time the show will open to the public. The public show hours will be 10:00 a.m. until the close of the show at 5:00 p.m.
- 2. Bourse space consists of one (1) 8-foot table with a backup table. Your bourse fee includes a sign for the bourse space with the dealers name and city listed. Your bourse fee includes a one-year membership in the Glendale Coin Club and a complimentary business card advertisement in our monthly newsletter. Your bourse fee also includes a complimentary hourly silver coin drawing raffle ticket. Additional tickets will be available for purchase at the show.
- 3. Show security will be on the premises continuously from 8:00 a.m. through 6:00 p.m. on the day of the show. Due caution and protection with be exercised, but the Glendale Coin Club, its officers, its members and/or its committees shall not be held responsible for any losses and/or damages suffered by any dealer.
- 4. Applications for this bourse space should be submitted as soon as possible. Full payment must be made with your application. **Tables are sold on a first come, first served basis.** If you have had a table at our previous show, every effort will be made to ensure you have first shot at your previous year's table location. If a dealer is unable to attend the show, their bourse fee will be refunded, provided the Bourse Chairman is notified at least thirty (30) days prior to the show date. Refunds for cancellations made with less than thirty (30) days prior notice will be made only in the event that dealers table can be resold.
- 5. Complimentary coffee and donuts will be available to dealers during dealer setup. Lunch will be available during the show for purchase.
- 6. Dealers agree to abide by all of the City of Los Angeles, County of Los Angeles, State of California and United States laws and regulations.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact:

Bourse Chairman: Michael Kittle

(818) 451-9199

mike@kittlecoins.com

www.glencoin.com